Polizza

0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510154289
0230510156087
0230510156087
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868
0230510264868

Data Avvenimento Sx
14/05/2012
20/09/2012
02/05/2012
02/06/2012
06/07/2012
13/08/2012
16/08/2012
17/08/2012
06/06/2012
04/09/2012
17/09/2012
29/09/2012
22/05/2012
27/08/2012
27/08/2012
25/10/2012
22/10/2012
06/11/2012
13/12/2012
08/11/2012
27/11/2012
03/01/2013
04/01/2013
11/01/2013
01/02/2013
05/02/2013
26/03/2013
25/03/2013
07/02/2013
08/02/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013

Numero Sx

2012009921788
2012009940309
2012023000054
2012023000096
2012023000116
2012023000131
2012023000136
2012023000137
2012023000149
2012023000155
2012023000194
2012023000195
2012023000202
2012023000140
2012023000172
2012009944987
2012009945246
2012009946586
2012009952179
2012023000221
2012023000224
2013009901738
2013009902871
2013009903976
2013009906452
2013009906762
2013009913012
2013009914405
2013023000044
2013023000055
2013023000056
2013023000057

Controcodice Sx

Stato Sx

53 Chiuso

22 Chiuso

78 Senza Seguito
94 Senza Seguito
74 Chiuso

70 Chiuso

80 Aperto

82 Aperto

89 Chiuso

84 Chiuso

94 Chiuso

96 Chiuso

67 Chiuso

71 Chiuso

84 Chiuso

86 Chiuso

49 Chiuso

78 Aperto

51 Chiuso

71 Chiuso

77 Aperto

30 Chiuso

37 Chiuso

56 Chiuso

37 Chiuso

52 Chiuso

97 Chiuso

24 Chiuso

79 Senza Seguito
84 Aperto

86 Aperto

88 Senza Seguito

Garanzia Sx

Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Incendio
Incendio
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Danni Acc

Importo Liquidato

€ 1.659,00
€ 803,12
€0,00
€0,00
€1.074,44
€ 1.659,00
€8.419,88
€2.267,32
€65,10
€1.551,49
€ 433,42
€314,42
€354,81
€ 1.150,00
€ 450,00
€ 1.659,00
€457,17
€0,00

€ 1.659,00
€3.430,00
€2.039,19
€ 1.683,00
€ 1.683,00
€1.930,00
€ 3.455,00
€4.173,00
€ 1.683,00
€ 1.683,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

Importo Riservato
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€9.070,00
€ 829,50
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€ 1.659,00
€0,00
€0,00
€4.032,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€1.287,20
€ 16.591,30
€0,00



0230510264868
0230510264868
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413551
0376071413649

03/04/2013
11/05/2013
16/07/2010
28/10/2010
08/11/2010
19/11/2010
21/04/2010
24/04/2010
10/05/2010
26/05/2010
11/06/2010
31/05/2010
17/06/2010
16/07/2010
30/08/2010
16/09/2010
15/09/2010
06/10/2010
05/10/2010
26/10/2010
01/12/2010
29/11/2010
22/02/2011
08/04/2011
16/03/2011
13/12/2010
14/04/2011
10/01/2011
25/01/2011
15/02/2011
11/03/2011
21/02/2011
08/09/2010

2013023000076
2013254008157
2010009950705
2010009967184
2010009968526
2010009973296
2010037600228
2010037600245
2010037600257
2010037600280
2010037600312
2010037600328
2010037600367
2010037600403
2010037600484
2010037600525
2010037600532
2010037600556
2010037600596
2010037600654
2010037600682
2010037600683
2011009916186
2011009920584
2011009920803
2011009922163
2011009923185
2011037600033
2011037600075
2011037600093
2011037600145
2012037600026
2010037600485

92 Chiuso
55 Aperto
28 Senza Seguito
67 Chiuso
74 Chiuso
64 Chiuso
56 Chiuso
56 Chiuso
63 Chiuso
58 Chiuso
45 Chiuso
60 Chiuso
70 Senza Seguito
48 Chiuso
74 Chiuso
62 Chiuso
59 Chiuso
73 Chiuso
85 Chiuso
73 Chiuso
78 Chiuso
80 Chiuso
40 Chiuso
28 Chiuso
14 Chiuso
14 Senza Seguito
29 Chiuso
45 Chiuso
61 Chiuso
63 Senza Seguito
56 Senza Seguito
52 Chiuso
76 Chiuso

Rca
Assistenza
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Incendio

€782,36
€0,00
€0,00
€1.589,00
€1.589,00
€1.589,00
€1.338,88
€ 604,85
€162,00
€1.871,00
€1.871,00
€294,43
€0,00
€1.589,00
€10.892,55
€582,25
€523,68
€512,00
€4.739,86
€520,80
€ 879,02
€1.589,00
€1.627,00
€ 1.883,00
€1.627,00
€0,00

€ 1.403,50
€1.627,00
€ 544,64
€0,00
€0,00
€1.324,00
€ 1.700,00

€0,00
€97,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00



0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462730
0376071462828

01/09/2011
23/07/2011
04/10/2011
07/10/2011
17/10/2011
25/05/2011
04/07/2011
23/06/2011
21/06/2011
26/06/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
23/06/2011
28/08/2011
17/09/2011
06/10/2011
20/10/2011
13/10/2011
14/11/2011
21/11/2011
05/12/2011
22/11/2011
26/01/2012
07/02/2012
11/02/2012
01/02/2012
06/02/2012
17/03/2012
09/01/2012
11/01/2012
26/01/2012
27/02/2012

2011009944651
2011009946305
2011009952180
2011009952917
2011009959482
2011037600272
2011037600339
2011037600341
2011037600342
2011037600367
2011037600379
2011037600380
2011037600426
2011037600432
2011037600437
2011037600478
2011037600511
2011037600515
2011037600569
2011037600586
2011037600612
2011037600619
2012009906901
2012009908021
2012009908852
2012009908927
2012009909217
2012023000033
2012037600013
2012037600014
2012037600037
2012037600039

49 Chiuso
40 Chiuso
32 Chiuso
57 Chiuso
83 Chiuso
63 Chiuso
69 Chiuso
56 Aperto
58 Chiuso
74 Chiuso
81 Senza Seguito
66 Senza Seguito
64 Chiuso
59 Chiuso
69 Chiuso
83 Riaperto
55 Chiuso
63 Aperto
86 Chiuso
86 Chiuso
61 Chiuso
75 Chiuso
36 Chiuso
16 Chiuso
59 Chiuso
64 Chiuso
38 Chiuso
70 Chiuso
43 Chiuso
45 Chiuso
57 Chiuso
61 Chiuso

Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca
Rca

non sono presenti sinistri

€1.627,00
€3.367,00
€1.627,00
€1.627,00
€1.527,00
€1.627,00
€1.871,08
€0,00
€1.579,36
€1.627,00
€0,00
€0,00
€1.965,29
€3.367,00
€223,64
€6.786,08
€3.128,32
€3.248,73
€235,45
€1.627,00
€1.627,00
€17.217,75
€1.659,00
€1.659,00
€1.653,08
€1.659,00
€1.659,00
€1.681,00
€10.187,31
€1.659,00
€948,00
€23.871,01

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€3.000,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€813,50
€0,00
€4.000,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00



